1
TIMKEN SINGLE-POINT
LUBRICATION SYSTEMS
Applying lubrication exactly where and when it’s needed will help
keep your operations running smoothly. Timken offers a range of
single-point lubricators, so you can choose the optimal solutions
for all your industrial needs.
Proper lubrication is critical to bearing and machine performance.

* Good Fit
** Excellent Fit
HOW TO ORDER
First step: Select lubricator model based on application
Second step: Select model options
SELECT LUBRICATOR - Timken G-Power Lubricator* 120 cc.
SELECT ACTIVATOR (1 month, yellow); (3 month, green); (6 months, red); (12 months, gray).
SELECT LUBRICANT
SELECT MOUNTING KIT AND ACCESSORY as needed.
SELECT LUBRICATOR - Timken D-Power Lubricator* 60 cc or 120 cc.
SELECT LUBRICANT
SELECT MOUNTING KIT AND ACCESSORY as needed.
SELECT - Timken M-Power Drive Unit.*
SELECT Timken M-Power Lubricator Cartridge**  60 cc, 120 cc or 250 cc.*
SELECT LUBRICANT
SELECT MOUNTING KIT AND ACCESSORY as needed (support flange recommended #PA800411).
ORDER YOUR REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES BY SPECIFYING THE CARTRIDGE
*All units including cartridge and drives are packaged and sold in multiples of 10.
**Batteries are included with the M-Power Lubricator Cartridge.
Motors and cartridges are sold separately. Use PM202000 to order the M-Power Motor Drive.
Use PM2xxxxx to order the desired M-Power cartridge. (see nomenclature chart below)
The Timken team applies their know-how to improve the reliability and performance of machinery in diverse markets worldwide. The company designs, makes and markets
high-performance mechanical components, including bearings, belts, chain, gears and related mechanical power transmission products and services.
5M 03-17 :29 Order No. 5850 | Timken® is a registered trademark of The Timken Company. | © 2017 The Timken Company | Printed in U.S.A.
1 month
yellow
6 month
red
3 month
green
12 month
gray
P M
G  = G-Power
D  = D-Power
M  = M-Power
2 4 1
G-Power
 101 = 120 cc
D-Power
 422 = 60 cc
 442 = 120 cc
M-Power
 221 = 60 cc
 241 = 120 cc
 281 = 250 cc
2 71
3-digit
lubricant number